
Hummus

Fattoush

Moutabbal

Shanklish

Hendbeh  

Baladi Cheese

Cow Labneh
Goat Labneh

Vine Leaves

Tebleh
Kebbeh Nayeh

COLD MEZZE 

    

    
    
    13,000
    14,000
    15,000
    12,000
  
    9,000
    10,000
    11,000
    13,000
    14,000
    13,000

lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp

Vegetable Platter (Small)      

    

11,000 lbp
    13,000 lbp

Tabbouleh
Farfahin Salad
Beit EL GHÂBEH Salad

  24,000 lbp
  24,000 lbp

HOT MEZZE 

Mixed Pastries

Makanek

Batata Harra

Fried Chicken Liver
French Fries

Soujok
    18,000

    
    
    9,000
    9,000
    12,000

lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp

  

Kafta Platter

Grilled Chicken (1/2)
Grilled Chicken (1/1)  

MAIN COURSES

    

    
    35,000
    
    

38,000

  

  

  30,000

    

48,000

lbp
lbp

lbp
lbp

Tawouk Platter     

100,000 lbp

    30,000 lbp
Grilled Meat Platter - Beef
Mixed Grill Platter - Beef

INTERNATIONAL

Crispy

Greek Salad

Chicken Escalope

Grilled Chicken Breast
Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Caesar Salad

Hamburger

    23,000
    27,000
    33,000
    25,000
    30,000
    30,000

lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp

  25,000 lbp

DESSERTS

Ice Cream (1 Scoop)

Knafeh

Ice Cream Cup

Nammoura w Assaliyeh
Fruit Platter

Layali Bkassine

Biscuit au Chocolat

    19,000
    13,000
    10,000
    14,000
    13,000
    6,000

lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp
lbp

  16,000 lbp

Chicken Burger   25,000 lbp
  

BEIT EL GHÂBEH MENU

Grilled Meat-Beef (1/2 Kg)

Mixed Grill-Beef (1/2 Kg)

    
    
    
    

    165,000
   90,000
  
    

lbp
lbp

Mixed Grill-Beef (1 Kg)  145,000 lbp

    

75,000 lbp
Grilled Meat-Beef (1 Kg)

18,000
18,000

  12,000

Grilled Tawouk (1 Kg)     

    60,000 lbpGrilled Tawouk (1/2 Kg)     

    125,000 lbpGrilled Kafta (1 Kg)     

    65,000 lbpGrilled Kafta (1/2 Kg)     

Cheese Burger 27,000 lbp

    30,000 lbp

Grilled Halloum
Chicken Wings     12,000

    12,000
lbp
lbp

  



All prices include VAT

Vodka Stolichnaya
Vodka Grey Goose
Whiskey - Regular
Whiskey - Premium 

95,000  lbp
  

95,000  lbp
175,000  lbp

170,000    lbp
330,000   lbp
170,000    lbp
330,000   lbp

SPIRITS 

Maison                  
Syrah De Nicolas 
Thouraya
St. John
Corpus Christi

Cloud Nine

Arc-En-ciel

65,000   lbp
75,000   lbp
80,000   lbp
85,000   lbp

150,000  lbp

65,000    lbp

70,000   lbp

RED WINE                                   

WHITE WINE 

ROSE WINE 

ّ

Orange Juice   
Lemonade

9,000    lbp      
9,000    lbp  

SEASONAL FRESH JUICES 

Big Water 
Perrier     
Soft Drinks
Energy Drink 

Tea
Nescafé
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino

2 cups)
4 cups)

Local Beer
Non Alcoholic Beer
Mexican

5,000    lbp  
8,000    lbp  
6,000    lbp  

10,000    lbp  

14,000    lbp  
6,000    lbp
8,000    lbp  
9,000    lbp 
8,000    lbp
9,000    lbp  

14,000   lbp  

10,000    lbp  
10,000    lbp
11,000    lbp 

SOFT DRINKS  

HOT BEVERAGES  

ARAK 

٢
٤

ّ

1/2 BOTTLE                
                   

1/1 BOTTLE   

Arak El GHÂBEH        ( 1/1)
Arak El GHÂBEH        ( 1/2)

75,000 lbp
48,000 lbp
33,000 lbp
14,000 lbp

(١/١
(١/٢

BEER 

Arak El GHÂBEH        ( 1/4)
Arak El GHÂBEH       (glass)

(١/٤
 (

El GHÂBEH Tea شاي الغابة

DRINKS

  14,000   lbp

   lbp

   lbp

GLASS  BOTTLE                

  14,000

  14,000

18,000  lbp
  

18,000  lbp
35,000  lbp

GLASS 

35,000  lbp


